
MONDAY NATIONALDECEMBER 23

SV, CHRISTCHURCH720k c. 416m.
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWSFROM LONDON7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON7.30
(approx.)

Breakfast session8.45 EWS FROM LONDON
8. 0 Morning melodies70. O ‘Classical programme10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Hall of Fame
11. 0 Talk to women by "Margaret"71.10 Light orchestral session
471.30 Popular tunes712.0 Lunch music (1.15 p.m., NEWSFROM LONDON)2. 0 Film music and some humour2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Holiday Routine"2.45 Organ interlude3.0 Classical programme4. 0 Frost and special weather report4 & Melody and rhythm
4.30 Sports results
Popular entertainers&.0 Children’s segsion: (‘ChristmasJoy,’ Stamp Club)5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON and Topical Talk):"Love *Songs With Sandler’; ‘‘Love’sDream After the Ball’ (Czibulka); ‘‘ViennaCitizens’ (Ziehrer); "Broadway Hostess’;"Polly Wolly. Doodle’ (trad.); "Trouba-dours’ (Guerrero); ‘‘Licquorice’" (Brau);"Old Vienna’ (Godowsky); "AccelerationWaltz" (Strauss); "One Hundred Thousand

Bells Are Ringing’ (Meisel); "‘O How Joy-ful"; "Carmen Ballet Music" (Bizet); ‘InMy Bouquet of Memories’ (Akst); *Vaga-bond King’’ Selection (Friml).6.55 Dominion and district weather re-orts :

7.0 ocal news service
7.10 Our Garden Expert: "Inquiries byPost"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
With the New Zealand Forces
in the Middle East. Record-
ings made by the N.Z. Broad-
casting Unit

7.45 Gentlemen of H.M. Chapels
Royal,
"Comrades in Arms" . Adam
"O, Who Will O’er the
Downs?" ..............0... Pearsall
Cecil Dixon (piano),
"Shepherd’s Hey"

arr. Grainger
"The Gentlemen"
"Sweet and Low" . Barnby"Hail Smiling Morn"

Spofforth8. 0 A STUDIO CONCERT by theChristchurch Municipal Band
Madeleine Willcox (contralto)
and Rex Harrison (baritone)The ‘Band:
-. "Commonwealth". March

Rimmer"A Darkie’s Dreamland" Fan-
tasia Bidgood8.10 Rex Harrison (bari-
tone),
"There’s Something at theYardarm" ............... Gleeson
"The Smuggler’s Song"

ullinar
8.17 The Band:
"Ing’s Grove" Hymn

arr. Ma
"Holy Night" ............. Tra
8.21 Madeleine Willcox
(contralto),
"Three Fishers Went Sailing"

Hullah
"Morning" ......s000....00. Speaks
"When Rooks Fly ome-Wat? oniNstricnc ROW ey"Maydew" Sterndale Bennett
"Vale" ........ Kennedy Russell
8.34 The Band:

: "Quaker. Girl" Selection
arr. Douglas

8.57

9. 0

9.15
9.25

9.43

9.46

9.53

10. 0
11. 0

11.30

8.44 Rex Harrison (bari-
tone),
"The Windmill" ........ Nelson
"Invictus" ...\ sieeboeed" SAD
8.50 The

|
.

Trombone Duet "Merry Jest-
OPN. steaiclas pete Trenchard
"Twentieth Century" March

Hume
Dominion and district weather
reports and station notices
NBS Newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news
BBC News Commentary
Philadelphia Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Brandenburg Concerto No. 2in FP Baer iid. Bach
Dusolina Giannini (soprano),
"Impatience" ............ Schubert
Joseph Szigeti (violin),
"Caprice No, 9" (La Chasse)

Paganini
Dusolina Giannini (soprano)
"Margaret at the SpinningeNO iiticdestiapeinesi Schubert
Kilenyi (piano),i."|| geRRR LisztMUSIC, MIRTH AND
MELODY
NEWS FROM LONDON,followed by meditation music
CLOSE DOWN

SIVA CHRISTCHURCH1200kc. 250m.

R8c0000

-_* ODLOSMMHNS08So

p.m. Recordings"Music for Everyman"After dinner. music
Recent releases
Pinto Pete
These were hits!
Recitals
** Mittens "
Variety!Soft lights and sweet music
Close down

SYZAR? 940k ¢. 319m.
6.50a.m. Weather report for aviators7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 Breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
8. 6 Morning music
10. O Weather report10.10-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music
1.15 p.m. NEWS FROM LONDON
8. QO Afternoon programme3.30 Classical music
4. 0 Recital
4.15 Dance tunes
4.30 Weather report. Variety5. O @hildren’s. session
5.30 ‘Merry Melody-Time’’: Norma andTrev.
6. 0 "William the C nuueror "
6.156 NEWS FROM LONDON and topicaltalk
6.46 "The Buccaneers"6.57 Weather report and station no-tices
7. 0 Evening prograinme7.10 "The Woman in Black"7.24 Bands broadcasting7.30 With the New Zealand Forces inthe Middle East. Recordings made
by the N.Z. Broadcasting Unit7.45 Keyboard ramojings8.0 Melodie de Luxe

8.30 "The Channings "8.43 Laugh and be gay9.0 NBS newsreel: A digest of the
day’s news9.15 BBC news commentary9.24 Philadelphia Orchestra, "Les Pre-ludes" (Liszt)9.40 Julius Patzek (tenor)9.46 London Palladium Orchestra, "In
Holiday Mood" Suite, "‘Sunbeams
and Butterflies" (Ketelbey)10. 0 Close down

1 Y 790 k c. 380 m.
6. Oam. Station on the air for NEWSFROM LONDON
6.50 Weather report for aviators7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30
Cappree.)

Breakfast session
45 ws F8 ROM LONDON
10. Weather report for aviators .10.15 Devotional Service10.50 A talk to women by "Margaret"11, From the Talkies: Favourite ballads12. Lunch music (1.15 p.m., NEWS
0
0
FROM LONDON)1.0 Weather report (including foraviators)

QO Operetta; From the Countryside;
Jiight and bright
3.30 Sports results
Classical music

4. 0 Weather report and special frostforecast for farmers
4.30 Music in a cafe
4.45 Sports results6. O Children’s session (Nature Night)5.45 Dinner music (6.15 p.m., NEWSFROM LONDON and Topical Talk):

"May Day" Overture (Wood); ‘Luna
Waliz" (Linckhe); "Evening Chimes"
(Heins); "‘Selection of Favourite Melodies";"Granada" (Vidal); ‘i8th Century Dance"
(Haydn); "Children of Spring’ Waltz
(Waldteufel); ‘‘Minuet’’ (Boccherint); "Su-ver Threads Among the Gold’; ‘‘TorchlightDance" (Meyerbeer); ‘"‘Aquaritum§ Suite"
(Mayerl); ‘‘Illusions’ (Gade); ‘‘Czardas"
(Grossman).6.55 Dominion and district weather re-orts
7. 6 ocal news service
7.17 Recorded Talk by Lord Elton:"Old Tunes"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
With the New Zealand Forces
in the Middle East. Record-
ings made by the N.Z, Broad-casting Unit ee7.46 Fritz Kreisler
"Hymn to the Sun"

Rimsky-Korsakov"Lotus Land" .......0000. Scott

7.54

8.40

8.50

8.57

9. 0

9.15
9.25

9.28

10. 0

5

11.30

Westminster Singers,"The Splendour Falls on
Castle Walls" ............... Odell"It’s Oh to be a Wild Wind"
"Feasting I Watch" .... Elgar
Masterpieces of Music, withthematic illustrations and
comments, by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.
Beethoven:
"Symphony No. 3 in E Flat
Major" ("Eroica’’)
Thomas L, Thomas (bari-
tone),
"Plaisir d’Amour" . Martini
"Cloths of Heaven" , Dunhill"All Through the Night"

old Welsh air
The New Light Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Spanish Serenade" .... Bizet
"Malaguena" ...... Moszkowski
Dominion and district weather
reports and station notices
NBS Newsreel: A digest ofthe day’s news
BBC News Commentary
Sidney Torch (organ),"In the Mood" ........ Garland
Highlights of Literature: "TheBlack Dwarf"
NIGHT CLUB: The Cabareton relay, featuring Ray Nobleand his OrchestraNEWS FROM LONDON,followed by ‘meditation musicCLOSE DOWN
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pP-m. Tunes for the. teatable
1Melody andAfter dinner music

Pianists on parade"Wir. Chalmers, K.C.": " The Cartewright Case"Hits of to-day and yesterdayBallad and light orchestral pro-ramme
-et’s have a laugh!Close down

AY aygRoana
7. Oa. NEWS FROM LONDON7.30 Breakfast session8.45-9.0 NEWS FROM LONDON11. O Recordings12, 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (1.15, NEWSFROM LONDON)5. O Children’s session5.15 Tea dance by English orchestras6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 a a FROM LONDON and Topicala
6.45 "Mittens"
O After dinner music7.16 Book talk by H. B. Farnall, City* "Librarian
7.30 With the New Zealand Forces inthe Middle East. Recordings madeby the N.Z, Broadcasting Unit7.45 Organ Recital of Christmas Musio(relayed from St. John’s AnglicanChureh), by Charles Martin8.0 Excerpts from Edward German’s"Merrie England’8.15 ‘Hard Cash"
8.27

Pr
4 il Up": A modern varietyShow

8.57 Weather reports and station notices© NBS Newsreel: A digest of theday’s news,9.15 BBC News Commentary
6 Songs the Tommies Sing9.35 Supper dance by Nat Gonella’sGeorgians and the Organ, the DanceBand and Me
10. 0 Close down

REX HARRISON (baritone), who will
contribute vocal interludes to a pro
gramme by the Christchurch Municipal
Band, from 3YA on December 23. Hewill be heard at 8.10 and 8.44 p.m.


